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Controlled Heating System Control Unit-02/CU-02

Control Unit-02

The UNO Heating devices have been designed specially for the use with small laboratory animals, like mouse and rat

during anesthesia.

The Control Unit 02 has 2 connector sockets for one of the below shown heating elements and/or a temperature probe.
The temperature settings for the Control Unit range from 287C to 42°C. The connected heating elements heat up till
the set temperature on the Control Unit is reached. Once the set temperature is reached the Control Unit maintains

this temperature.

The Control Unit 02 does not have an interaction between the temperature probe (measu- red rectal temperature of
the animal) and the heating device (set temperature).

Ordering number

Bestelnummer
180000122
180000028
180000128
180000027
180000029
180000066
180000026
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Control Unit 02

Flat Plate / 34,5 x 23 cm
Flat Plate / 18,5 x 11 cm
Half-Pipe Heating Unit

Tail Heating Unit
Temperature Probe - Mouse

Temperature Probe - Rat
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