

Controlled Heating System Control Unit-02/CU-02



Control Unit-02

The UNO Heating devices have been designed specially for the use with small laboratory animals, like mouse and rat during anesthesia.

The Control Unit 02 has 2 connector sockets for one of the below shown heating elements and/or a temperature probe. The temperature settings for the Control Unit range from 28?C to 42°C. The connected heating elements heat up till the set temperature on the Control Unit is reached. Once the set temperature is reached the Control Unit maintains this temperature.

The Control Unit 02 does not have an interaction between the temperature probe (measu- red rectal temperature of the animal) and the heating device (set temperature).

Ordering number

Bestelnummer	
180000122	Control Unit 02
180000028	Flat Plate / 34,5 x 23 cm
180000128	Flat Plate / 18,5 x 11 cm
180000027	Half-Pipe Heating Unit
180000029	Tail Heating Unit
180000066	Temperature Probe - Mouse
180000026	Temperature Probe - Rat